
LOT 24 SPRINGVILLE ACRES S/D.

ORB 772-274, WD 1010-2134.

SISTRUNK BOBBY RAY/SISTRUNK BRIAN RAY
3111 SUWANNEE VALLEY NW RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-2S-16-01655-124

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.030 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/15/2022 KS 4.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

14,018
8,000
35,000
57,018
28,943
28,075

HX HB 25,000
3,075
57,018

0

57,018

1010/2134 3/26/2004 WD Q I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

BOBBY RAY & BRIAN R

0809/0696 10/12/1994 AD U V 13 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

PAMELA V SANTIAGO

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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NCON VALUE
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TYPE
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GROSS
AREA
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L
N
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L
N
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D
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UNIT
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21806 M H 357 04/28/2004

15804 M H 125 07/20/1999

9943 M H 125 07/11/1995

9448 PUMP/UTPOL 75 03/13/1995

2005HX Base Yr

3111 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 624 93.6000 56.16 35,044 1979 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 624

BAS 624 100 624 14,018

624 624 14,018

BAS= W52 S12 E52 N12$.

BAS

52

12

52

12

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 100 2023 2022 100 700

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


